
 

 

      

  INTER-OFFICE COMMUNICATION   

          

TOWNSHIP OF TEANECK 

PLANNING BOARD 

 

 

DATE:   October 17,   2024 

TO:   Doug Ruccione, Township Clerk 

FROM:           Howard Thompson  

                         & Rosiland V. McLean 

 

Re:  Meeting Dates for 2025 

 

 

The Planning Board has selected the following dates for their 2025 meetings. All meetings 

start at 7:30 P. M., unless otherwise noted. 

 

January 16, 2025 – Thursday  January 30, 2025 - Thursday 

February 13, 2025 – Thursday  February 27, 2025 - Thursday 

March 13,  2025 - Thursday   March 27, 2025 - Thursday 

April 10, 2025 – Thursday                           April 24, 2025 - Thursday  

May 8, 2025 - Thursday   May 22, 2025 - Thursday 

June  12, 2025 - Thursday   June 26, 2025- Thursday 

July 17, 2025 - Thursday      July 31, 2025 - Thursday 

August 14, 2025 - Thursday   August 28, 2025 - Thursday 

September 11, 2025  - Thursday  September 25, 2025 - Thursday 

October 16, 2025 – Thursday                      October 30, 2025 - Thursday 

November 13, 2025 – Thursday     No meeting date chosen 

December 11, 2025 – Thursday  No meeting date chosen 

 

 


